3 248	03	'96 SEP. 11	P2:58			
RIA STO)en			Vol.m96	_Page_	28578
TITLE & E	SCROW, INC.					
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oreg (503) 884-5137						
ATC #010)45203 & Coll #2055		SPACE AB	OVE THIS LINE	FOR RECO	RDER'S USE
	DEED OF	FULL RE	CONVE	YANCE	 	
The undersigned	i as Trustee or Successor Trus	tee under that	certain Trus	1 Deed described	i as follows	•
Dated	: December 5, 19	94 . Ri	ecorded : I)ecember б,	1994	
Fee Number	: 92109		Book : 1	194 Page : 3	87138	
County Of	: Klamath					

State Of : Oregon

Trustor

: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Trustee

:Gary Hart

Beneficiary :Orin K. Camenish and Dorothy J. Camenish, Trustees of the Orin K. Camenish and Dorothy J. Camenish Family Trust Under Agreement Dated April 10, 1980 having received from the Beneficiary under said Fust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date : September 10, 1	996 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	Brillidewa fattering
State Of Oregon County Of <u>Klamath</u> September 10,19 <u>96</u>	SS OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION DOPIRES DEC. 17, 1999
Personally appeared Andrew A.	Patterson, who being secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation f of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
Gary Hart P.O. Box 1216 Lakeview, Or Lakeview, Or. 97630	1 Debber K Bergener
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	ss. itle & Escrow the des des des des des des des des

day P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96 A.D., 19 96 at 2:58 o'clock _ September of . 28578 on Page Mortgages of Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk By FEE \$10.00